Last name :;;i
Avery David
Bandyopadhyay Indranil
Bird Liam
Brockwell Lee
Cheeseman Chris
Edwards Greg
Fountain Jamie
Gee Paul
Gilbert David ]
Grist Ken R
Helps David
Hollands Jack W
Houching Peter
Johnson Jim A
McAllan Ian
McGuire Joshua
Moon Stephen
Packham Tony B
Pokern Yvo
Sherriff Alan JM
Sodeke Boye
Soni Dheeraj
Vishwakarma Rohit
Wagstaff-Hall James
Wilkins Howard

Sex Membership
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Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating

Code
318677F
351620K

291898F
275611A
294026H
350771D

123333G
134905D
265413B
112859A
182393A
113689G
115193K
364987]

273971K
116590C
361467A
118900B
329405F

263887D
258629A
361085]

Club Live

Rating

6220 1242A
6220 1470K
6220 0900L
6220 1605K
6220 1325K
6220 1851K
6220 1574K
6220 1100L
6220 1620A
6220 1271K
6220 1691K
6220 1300L
6220 1091K
6052 2038K
6052 1828K
6220 1682L
6220 1487L
6220 1774A
6220 1506K
6052 1633K
6220 1723K
6220 1700L
6220 1882K
6040 1751K
6220 1192L

Live
Rapid

0000
1500L
0000
1610K
0000
0000
1443P
1100L
1608L
0000
1644K
1300L
1000L
1905K
0000
1682L
1352L
1608K
1500L
0000
1819K
0000
1800L
1660K
1192L

Standard
Rating

1258A
1503K
0000

1607K
1344K
1869K
1597K
0000

1636A
1271K
1706K
0000

1085K
2032K
1839K
1699P
0000

1817A
1540K
1633K
1669K
0000

1882K
1736K
1265P



